Ultra Flex FTTH
Premise Fiber (ONT Pigtai ls -
Indoor/Outdoor Fiber Jumpers)
Specifically designed to go from the outdoor NID to
the indoor ONT. The YOFC G.657.B3, Bend
Insensitive glass allows for bending and stapling. The
I/O jacket protects against UV and extreme weather.
The detached connector housing option allows for

PF3X8-48W-25P (Singlemode, SCA to Blunt, 4.8mm, 25FT, Pigtail)
(888) 619-1651 Sales@GoPrecisionGroup.com G o P r e c i s i o n G r o u p . c o m
ORDERING GUIDE
PF3        -                -
A 1 connector detached in bag
F Both ends connectorized
P Pigtail
B Bullet connector
X6 Blunt-LC/APC
X7 Blunt-LC/UPC
X8 Blunt-SC/APC
X9 Blunt-SC/UPC
X4 Blunt-SC/APC BULLET
06 SC/APC-LC/APC
07 SC/APC-LC/UPC
08 SC/APC-SC/APC
09 SC/APC-SC/UPC
04 SC/APC-SC/APC BULLET
16 SC/UPC-LC/APC
17 SC/UPC-LC/UPC
19 SC/UPC-SC/UPC
14 SC/UPC-SC/APC BULLET
26 LC/APC-LC/APC
27 LC/APC-LC/UPC
24 LC/APC-SC/APC BULLET
37 LC/UPC-LC/UPC
34 LC/UPC-SC/APC BULLET
44 SC/APC BULLET-SC/APC BULLET
30 3.0mm
48 4.8mm
B Black
W White
Feet